
Breakfast

Last Call Panini 4.95
Bacon, Egg, Sun Dried Tomato Pesto,

Romaine Lettuce, Swiss Cheese

Union Pacific Panini 4.95
Bavarian Ham, Smoked Turkey, 

Egg, Swiss Cheese

Boxcar Bagel 4.95
Smoked Turkey, Egg, Havarit, 
Maple Walnut Cream Cheese

Log Hauler Bagel 4.95
Bacon, Egg, American Cheese

Lumber Jack Bagel 4.95
Bacon, Ham, Egg, Cheddar Cheese

On an Everything Bagel

Old Fashioned Oatmeal  3.95
Served with Brown Sugar & Milk

Also Available: 
Almonds, Granola, Raisins, Pecans

Toast & Fruit Preserves 1.45
White, Whole Wheat or Raisin

with Blackberry or Strawberry Preserves

Ice Tea, Lemonade, Soda
Flavored Tea or Lemonade
Draft Rootbeer
White Milk
Chocolate Milk
Orange or Cranberry Juice

2.10
2.49
2.29
1.79
1.99
2.39

Cold Beverages

ask your server about menu items that are cooked
to order. consuming undercooked meats and eggs may

increase your risk of foodborne illness


