BREAKFAST

Last Call Panini 4.95

Bacon, Egg, Sun Dried Tomato Pesto, Romaine Lettuce, Swiss Cheese

Union Pacific Panini 4.95

Bavarian Ham, Smoked Turkey, Egg, Swiss Cheese

Boxcar Bagel 4.95

Smoked Turkey, Egg, Havarit, Maple Walnut Cream Cheese

Log Hauler Bagel 4.95

Bacon, Egg, American Cheese

Lumber Jack Bagel 4.95

Bacon, Ham, Egg, Cheddar Cheese On an Everything Bagel

Old Fashioned Oatmeal 3.95

Served with Brown Sugar & Milk Also Available:

Almonds, Granola, Raisins, Pecans

Toast & Fruit Preserves 1.45

White, Whole Wheat or Raisin with Blackberry or Strawberry Preserves

COLD BEVERAGES

Ice Tea, Lemonade, Soda	2.10
Flavored Tea or Lemonade	2.49
Draft Rootbeer	2.29
White Milk //_//	1.79
Chocolate Milk	1.99
Orange or Cranberry Juice	2.39

ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order. consuming undercooked meats and eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness